ACL PAR 200IP™
SKU# ACL066
The new ACL PAR 200IP™ is a versatile IP65 rated par
luminaire featuring (7) individual 15W RGBW 4-in-1 LEDs
and the new advanced collimator optic lens, producing
a laser-like homogenized 4° color-changing beam from
each lens which combined produce a 11° beam angle.
Features include full individual pixel control, strobe, and

C O M P L I A N T
IP65
ORDER CODE ITEM
TRIGGER CLAMP Heavy Duty Wrap Around Hook Style Clamp
EWD001 EWDMX IP Wireless IP65 DMX Transceiver
SIXPAR/2MDLC 6.6 ft. (2m) IP Data Link Cable
SIXPAR/2MPLC 6.6 ft. (2m) IP Power Link Cable
SIXPAR/3MDLC 9.8 ft. (3m) IP Data Link Cable
SIXPAR/3MDLC 9.8 ft. (3m) IP Power Link Cable
SIXPAR/5MDLC **SPECIAL ORDER ITEM**  16.4 ft. (5m) IP Data Link Cable
SIXPAR/5MPLC **SPECIAL ORDER ITEM**  16.4 ft. (5m) IP Power Link Cable
SIXPAR/10MDLC **SPECIAL ORDER ITEM**  32.8 ft. (10m) IP Data Link Cable
SIXPAR/10MPLC **SPECIAL ORDER ITEM**  32.8 ft. (10m) IP Power Link Cable
SIXPAR/20MDLC **SPECIAL ORDER ITEM**  65.6 ft. (20m) IP Data Link Cable
SIXPAR/20MPLC **SPECIAL ORDER ITEM**  65.6 ft. (20m) IP Power Link Cable
SIXPAR/DIAC Data IN IP Adapter Cable
SIXPAR/DOAC Data OUT IP Adapter Cable
SIXPAR/PIAC Power IN IP Adapter Cable
SIXPAR/POAC Power OUT IP Adapter Cable
SIXPAR/TERMINATOR DMX Terminator End Cap
SIXPAR200/GFH Gel Frame and Holder Kit
4010765